
iv) Spent fuel pool, storage bunker, tank, etc.

BWR
Tank, etc.

Control rods
(number of units)

Others
(m3)

Resin, etc.
(m3)

22 0 35

0 0 27

195 1 484

0 0 9

0 0 0

50 0 86

- - -

- - -

- - -

95 4 217.2

36 0 0

699 43 5,170.2

73 0 90

0 0 0

710 0 2,414

42 2 17

0 0 10

536 31 2,585

5 0 17

0 0 0

44 0 141

21 0 26

0 0 10

269 56 847

0 2 54.1

0 0 32

273 16 881

0 0 19

0 0 10

165 49 829

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Production in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Power station

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear
Power Station

Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc.
Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc.
Onagawa Nuclear Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc.
Higashidori Nuclear Power
Station

Production in this fiscal year

520

0

Hokuriku Electric Power Co., Inc.
Shika Nuclear Power Station

Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd.
Tokai Daini Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

12,927

Chugoku Electric Power Co., Inc.
Shimane Nuclear Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Spent fuel pool/storage bunker

Channel box, etc.
(number of units)

329

0

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Fukushima Daini Nuclear Power
Station

Production in this fiscal year

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power
Station　　*2

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

447

36

11,057

105

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

617

Reduction in this fiscal year

9,233

3,103

13

0

408

-

-

-

224

22

886

146

0

0

0

3,591

Note: In addition, 288 m3 and 637 m3 of miscellaneous solid waste is stored in the miscellaneous waste rooms of
          Onagawa Nuclear Power Station and Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station, respectively.

Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd.
Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 1)

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

26

0

1,850

4,461



PWR

GCR
Tank

Ion exchange
resin
(m3)

0

0

60

Power station

Spent fuel pool Tank, etc.

Control rod, etc.
(number of units)

Resin, etc.
(m3)

22

115

111

90

6

22 3

Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc.
Ikata Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 23 4

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 637 155

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 1,112

6

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

113

Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc.
Genkai Nuclear Power Station

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 777 165

Production in this fiscal year 50 6

Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc.
Sendai Nuclear Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 8 4

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 444 142

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

87353

Control rod, etc.
(m3)

Others
(m3)

Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd.
Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 2)

Production in this fiscal year 7 3

Power station

2
Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd.
Tokai Power Station

Bunker

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 1,336

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 91 1,299

Production in this fiscal year 0 0

Reduction in this fiscal year 0

0 0

5

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 6

0
Hokkaido Electric Power Co., Inc.
Tomari Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 22

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 300

Storage at the end of this fiscal year

Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc.
Mihama Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc.
Ohi Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year 0

5

Storage at the end of this fiscal year 690

Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc.
Takahama Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year


