BWR

BWR					
		Spent fuel pool/storage bunker			Tank, etc.
Power station		Control rods (number of units)	Channel box, etc. (number of units)	Others (m ³)	Resin, etc. (m ³)
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Onagawa Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	22	329	0	35
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	27
onagawa i vacioai i owei Saaion	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	195	3,103	1	484
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Higashidori Nuclear Power	Production in this fiscal year	0	13	0	9
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	0
Station	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	50	408	0	86
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.	Production in this fiscal year	-	-	-	-
Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power	Reduction in this fiscal year	-	-	-	-
Station *2	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	-	-	-	-
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.	Production in this fiscal year	95	617	4	217.2
Fukushima Daini Nuclear Power	Reduction in this fiscal year	36	224	0	0
Station	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	699	9,233	43	5,170.2
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.	Production in this fiscal year	73	520	0	90
Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear Power Station	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	710	12,927	0	2,414
Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc. Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	42	447	2	17
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	36	0	10
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	536	11,057	31	2,585
Hokuriku Electric Power Co., Inc. Shika Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	5	105	0	17
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	22	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	44	886	0	141
Chugoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Shimane Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	21	146	0	26
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	10
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	269	4,461	56	847
Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd. Tokai Daini Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	0	0	2	54.1
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	32
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	273	3,591	16	881
Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd. Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 1)	Production in this fiscal year	0	26	0	19
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	10
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	165	1,850	49	829

Note: In addition, 288 m^3 and 637 m^3 of miscellaneous solid waste is stored in the miscellaneous waste rooms of Onagawa Nuclear Power Station and Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station, respectively.

PWR

		Spent fuel pool	Tank, etc.	
Power station		Control rod, etc. (number of units)	Resin, etc. (m ³)	
Hokkaido Electric Power Co., Inc. Tomari Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	22	6	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	300	90	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Mihama Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	5	5	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	6	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	690	111	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Takahama Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	22	3	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	1,336	115	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Ohi Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	22	6	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	1,112	113	
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Ikata Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	23	4	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	637	155	
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc. Genkai Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	50	6	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	777	165	
	Production in this fiscal year	8	4	
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc. Sendai Nuclear Power Station	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	444	142	
Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd. Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 2)	Production in this fiscal year	7	3	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	353	87	

GCR

Power station		Bunker		Tank
		Control rod, etc. (m ³)	Others (m ³)	Ion exchange resin (m ³)
Japan Atomic Power Co., Ltd. Tokai Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	0	0	0
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	2	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	91	1,299	60